CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CORM CIOH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 1

1 Filer 1D (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

3 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR FIRST M | ]
OFFICEHOLDER &V\ . OFFICE USE ONLY .
NAME - AW | Date Received |

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Zellef

4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS /PO BOX;  APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE;  ZIP CODE
OFFICEHOLDER {Z
MAILING ﬂ(). Lox HGB 7
ADDRESS

Change of Address Uf C'I—Ol‘ffﬁ TX 77‘?03

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
OFFICEHOLDER Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
PHONE (3| ) §I1S-45s 8

6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST M Receipt # Amount $
TREASURER D o Q
NAME R P2 2.4 44 2 S Date Processed

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Date Imaged
Soyen
2 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER —
ADDRESS LIl Fenvy
(Residence or Business)
. t
Uctora, Tk )I904

8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE (3 ) S~ 3o

9 REPORT TYPE
January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign
treasurer appointment

{Officeholder Only)

July 15 8th day before election Exceeded $500 limit Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)

10 PERIOD Month

Day
COVERED
~) / l / {S—- THROUGH | L // 31 / 1S

Year Monih Day Year

11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE
Primary QOther
Description
General
~
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)
\U . cTorg Cmud‘? ":)Lﬁg:.
GO TO PAGE 2 e g

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME | 15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX iS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
POLITICAL SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
COMMITTEE(S) KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE
OF SUCH EXRENDITURES.
COMMITTEE TYPEN] COMMITTEE NAME
| |GENERAL \
COMMITREE ADDRESS
| |speciFic
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN XREASURER NAME
Additional Pages
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURERWDDRESS
17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN &
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED HS oo
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ¢
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) 5(9 SO.00
EéiAEESE”TURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS, $
UNLESS ITEMIZED C? 7.8
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES -
o , StesT 43
CONTRIBUTION
BALANCE 35, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY $ — ‘ -7 U{ Q‘ l
OF REPORTING PERIOD D} -
OUTSTANDING 5. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ o /Q

18 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

el
O

ANNA M LONGORIA
My Notary ID # 4164200
Expires November 30, 2019

i ——E——————

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP /SEALABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said B@Sa_m LN Z_e U&m , this the f3 =
d a .20 | _to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
Anngm. u_ b Fublic
Signature of officer administering o Printed name of officer adminisgterjng oath Title of ¢fficer administering ocath

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



SUBTOTALS - C/OH FORM C/OH

COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILERNAME {l 20 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
G\ Zae ubr'

21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT
1. SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS 8 S "“O OO
| /
2. l: SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ ’L‘*fOOO
3 SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS ' n IQ
4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS 5 [a
5. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 3'3‘110. G2
6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS 5 ,Co.
7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ hk\
8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $ v\.la
2. SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $ “a 174, 50
10. E SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH $ n la
11, SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ h(a
12, 22?53%&3?5 Fa:r;sLTEERﬁEST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS $ h/a

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics. state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS scHEDULE At

. . ’ i 1 | hedule A1:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. Total pages Sohmatle

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date 5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: y | 7 Amount of cgatfibution ($)

6 Coniributor address; City; State; Zip Cod

8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) etructions)

Date Full name of contributor Gut-ol»state (;D#; ) Amount of contribution ($)

Contri

tor addr@& J/ ity; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title fSee Instry€ ons) Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name g¥ contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: - ) Amount of contribution ($)
Cénfriﬁufaf édarésé; - Citﬁ(; | ‘St.:at‘e;‘ ‘Zi_p deé |

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: - ) Amount of contribution ($)
.Cc“)m.rit‘)uiur‘ édarésé; . ‘C.ity-; | .Stlat;e;. ‘Zidp Cc:;dé |

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
if contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



Ben Zeller Campaign - Contributions July 1st, 2015 - December 31st, 2015

it Cullen

ark Zafereo

J. Jacob

jvid & Regina Staggs

nebarger, Goggan, Blair, & Sampson, LLP

ynley Murphy

hn & Sue Gibbs

organ Dunn O'Connor
ike & Leslie Singenstreu
m & Peggy Hester
1arlotte Minetree

nna Longoria

obert J. Hewitt Jr.

ale Zuck

Ir. & Mrs. C.J. Hardin

om & Grace Innes
ommy & Maryolyn Payne
ton Calhoun

rederick Lykes, MD

inice Ohrt

nda Goodwin

evin & Rhonda Chapman
lark Barnes

lgin Janssen

e Bland

ations under S50

on

PO BOX 2938 Victoria, TX 77902

125 Kreekview Dr. Victoria, TX 77904
6041 Country Club Dr. Victoria , TX 77904
P.O. BOX 524 Refugio, TX 78377

P.O. BOX 17428 Austin, TX 78760

610 Tranquillo Dr. Victoria, TX 77905
1234 Brownson Rd. Victoria, TX 77905
P.O. BOX 290 Victoria, TX 77902

541 Springwood Victoria, TX 77905
307 Hampshire Victoria, TX 77904

805 N. West St. Victoria, TX 77901

208 Terra Vista Victoria, TX 77904

PO BOX 400 Victoria, TX 77902

2001 E. Sabine St. Ste 203 Victoria, TX 77901
1343 Westpark Ave. Victoria, TX 77905
222 Sirocco Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

206 Navajo Victoria, TX 77904

P.O. BOX 3887 Victoria, TX 77903

303 E. Airline STE 1 Victoria, TX 77901
2221 FM 237 Victoria, TX 77905

502 Chaparral Dr. Victoria, TX 77905
3906 Petra Path Austin, TX 78731

114 Wearden Victoria, TX 77904

807 Charleston Dr. Victoria, TX 77904
PO BOX 338 Victoria, TX 77902

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

250.00
100.00
100.00
240.00

1,500.00

200.00
100.00
250.00
35.00
100.00
30.00
25.00

1,000.00

100.00
100.00
200.00

25.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

50.00
100.00
100.00

45.00

5,650.00



CONTRIBUTIONS

NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL

SCHEDULE A2

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule AZ2:

2 FILER NAME

(Jew Zellor

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS |§ e
9 Date 6 Full name of contributor [ | out-of-state PAC (ID#: )| 8 Amount of 9 In-kind contribution
Contribution $ description
‘__5'...-‘{ | \Oauw‘(a—(zéea-m STancas o . wine Afof WS
\ 7 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 2 ('(O .00

C«C&Wﬂ;f'am eucwt

10 Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See jastructions)

lp, 0. ‘2 OX S2 C’( ﬂa.rua‘rp ,ﬂ 75 3?77 Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

11 Employer (FOR NDN—JUD!C!AL)(S?structioﬂs)

12 Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL) ~ -

13 Contributor's job title (FOR JUDIGIAL) (See Instructions)

14 Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUD

15 Law firm of contributor's spbuse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

16 If contributor is a child, law firm of‘parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

Zull name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:__

Amount of . in-kind contribution

Date

/ Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code /

Contribution $ . description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

7
Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)

Contributor's employer/iaw firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.

tx.us Revised 9/8/2015



Ben Zeller Campaign - Expenses July 1st, 2015 - December 31st, 2015

7/20/2015 Chris Nicholson
8/12/2015 Chris Nicholson
8/17/2015 Chris Nicholson
8/17/2015 Chris Nicholson
9/1/2015 Facebook.com
10/14/2015 Restoration House Ministries
10/15/2015 Chris Nicholson
10/15/2015 Chris Nicholson
10/21/2015 The UPS Store
10/26/2015 US Postmaster
10/31/2015 Facebook.com
11/2/2015 Wal-Mart
11/2/2015 HEB
11/3/2015 HEB
11/4/2015 Sam's Club
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson
11/14/2015 Chris Nicholson
12/31/2015 Facebook.com
unitemized expense under S50
Total
* campaign expenses paid with personal funds

3

S
-
-
-
S
-
o
?
S
3
S
-
S
»
S
S
S
-
S
:
S
S

4,800.00

952.76
452.32
287.93
181.58

90.00
309.92
596.34
108.25
389.00

14.93
149.49
210.58

32.69

23.12
380.16
250.00
309.05
330.00
104.46

92.84

10,565.43
/,174.50

Consulting fee - final payment*
Reimbursement of personal expenses
Reimbursement of personal expenses
Reimbursement of personal expenses
~acebook - August 2015 promotions
~undraiser

Reimbursement of personal expenses*
Reimbursement of personal expenses
Printing expense*

Postage expense*

Advertising*

Food & Beverage*

Food & Beverage*

Food & Beverage*

Food & Beverage*

Reimb for remaining postage, letters, etc. for 11/5 event*
Reimbursement of personal expenses*
Reimbursement of personal expenses*
Reimbursement of all remaining personal expenses from 2014
Advertising™®

unitemized™




