CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

		1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form.		
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST Ben NICKNAME LAST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received
	Zeller		DECEIVEN
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	P.O. Box 4871	CITY; STATE; ZIP GODE	M JAN 1\5 2016
Change of Address	Victoria, TX 77903		BY Medy Matty Lu
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA GODE PHONE NUMBER (361) 575-4558	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Daniel NICKNAME LAST	2 SUFFIX	Receipt # Amount \$ Date Processed Date Imaged
	Goyen		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / S	UITE #; CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE
(Residence or Business)	Victoria, TX 7790		
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (361) 571-6302	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	July 15 30th day before of the state of the		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year	THROUGH 12	Day Year 75
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year Primary General	Runoff Other Description	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) Victoria County Judge	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	n)
	GO TO	PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME	,		5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	SUPPORT THE CANI	OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDIT DIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITTONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS URES.	THOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL		
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
	SPECIFIC		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
A Liki Decree			
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAICN TREACHRED ADDRESS	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
17 CONTRIBUTION		DOLUTION CONTRIBUTIONS OF REA OR LESS (OTHER THA	
TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ	\$ 45.00
	TOTAL	DOLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 5650.00
EVDENDITUDE			
EXPENDITURE	America America America America (America America Ameri	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, SITEMIZED	\$ 92.82
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 10,565.43
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST	DAY \$ 5,174.21
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	1	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TOTAL OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE \$ n/a
18 AFFIDAVIT			perjury, that the accompanying report is permation required to be reported by me
AN PURE AN	NA M LONGORIA	A 000	
My N	Notary ID # 4164200	1 Zegew Zelle	
of Expire	s November 30, 2019	Signature of Can	didate or Officeholder
AFFIX NOTARY STAN	MP/SEALABOVE		
		Bania 7 - 11-0	, this the
Sworn to and subso		by the said Benjamin Zeller	
day of Jan		, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
(luner/	h. Xong	qua AnnAM. Longoria	Notary Public
Signature of officer	administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FII	ERNAME ()		
	1 Sen Zeller	20 Filer ID (Ethics Co	ommission Filers)
1	HEDULE SUBTOTALS ME OF SCHEDULE		SUBTOTAL
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 5410.00
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 240.00
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ nla
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS		s nla
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CO	NTRIBUTIONS	\$ 3,390.93
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		s na
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL	CONTRIBUTIONS	s nla
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		s nla
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUN	NDS	\$ 7,174.50
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A	BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$ nla
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CO	NTRIBUTIONS	\$ nki
12.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUT RETURNED TO FILER	IONS	\$ n/a

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1 1 Total pages Schedule A1: The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 FILER NAME 7 Amount of contribution (\$) 4 Date out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ 5 Full name of contributor Zip Code City; State; 6 Contributor address; Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Full name of contributor Amount of contribution (\$) Date State; Zip Code Contributor address; Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:__ Amount of contribution (\$) Date Zip Code City; State; Contributor address; Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Amount of contribution (\$) Full name of contributor Date out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ City; State; Zip Code Contributor address; Employer (See Instructions) Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Ben Zeller Campaign -Contributions July 1st, 2015 - December 31st, 2015

5,650.00	\$		
45.00	ئ		ations under \$50
100.00	\$	PO BOX 338 Victoria, TX 77902	pe Bland
100.00	\$	807 Charleston Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	lgin Janssen
50.00	\$	114 Wearden Victoria, TX 77904	1ark Barnes
500.00	S	3906 Petra Path Austin, TX 78731	evin & Rhonda Chapman
100.00	Ş	502 Chaparral Dr. Victoria, TX 77905	nda Goodwin
100.00	Ş	2221 FM 237 Victoria, TX 77905	inice Ohrt
100.00	Ş	303 E. Airline STE 1 Victoria, TX 77901	rederick Lykes, MD
200.00	Ş	P.O. BOX 3887 Victoria, TX 77903	ton Calhoun
25.00	\$	206 Navajo Victoria, TX 77904	ommy & Maryolyn Payne
200.00	Ş	222 Sirocco Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	om & Grace Innes
100.00	\$	1343 Westpark Ave. Victoria, TX 77905	lr. & Mrs. C.J. Hardin
100.00	\$	2001 E. Sabine St. Ste 203 Victoria, TX 77901	ale Zuck
1,000.00	\$	PO BOX 400 Victoria, TX 77902	obert J. Hewitt Jr.
25.00	\$	208 Terra Vista Victoria, TX 77904	nna Longoria
30.00	\$	805 N. West St. Victoria, TX 77901	narlotte Minetree
\circ	\$	307 Hampshire Victoria, TX 77904	m & Peggy Hester
W	Υ.	541 Springwood Victoria, TX 77905	like & Leslie Singenstreu
UI	S	P.O. BOX 290 Victoria, TX 77902	organ Dunn O'Connor
100.00	S	1234 Brownson Rd. Victoria, TX 77905	hn & Sue Gibbs
200.00	\$	610 Tranquillo Dr. Victoria, TX 77905	onley Murphy
1,500.00	Ş	P.O. BOX 17428 Austin, TX 78760	nebarger, Goggan, Blair, & Sampson, LLP
240.00 *	\$	P.O. BOX 524 Refugio, TX 78377	avid & Regina Staggs
100.00	Ş	6041 Country Club Dr. Victoria , TX 77904	J. Jacob
100.00	\$	125 Kreekview Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	ark Zafereo
250.00	S	PO BOX 2938 Victoria, TX 77902	at Cullen
		in the same of the	Dell Feller Sambarbur South Sam

NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A2

CONTRIBUTIONS	
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form	1 Total pages Schedule A2:
2 FILER NAME Ben Zeller	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIE	BUTIONS \$
5 Date 6 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Campaign event Campaign event Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
10 Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)	11 Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)
12 Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)	13 Contributor's job title (FOR JUDIOIAL) (See Instructions)
14 Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)	15 Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)
16 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)	
Date Full name of contributor	Amount of In-kind contribution Contribution \$ description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)	Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)
Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)	Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)
Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)	Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)
If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)	
ATTACH ADDITIONAL CODIES OF	THIS SCHEDIII E AS NEEDED
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF The state of the	

Ben Zeller Campaign - Expenses July 1st, 2015 - December 31st, 2015

7/20/2015 Chris Nicholson	S	4,800.00	Consulting fee - final payment*
8/12/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	952.76	nt of pe
8/17/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	452.32	
8/17/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	287.93	0
9/1/2015 Facebook.com	\$	181.58	Facebook - August 2015 promotions
10/14/2015 Restoration House Ministries	\$	90.00	Fundraiser
10/15/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	309.92	Reimbursement of personal expenses*
10/15/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	596.34	Reimbursement of personal expenses
10/21/2015 The UPS Store	ئ	108.25	
10/26/2015 US Postmaster	S	389.00	Postage expense*
10/31/2015 Facebook.com	\$	14.93	Advertising*
11/2/2015 Wal-Mart	\$	149.49	Food & Beverage*
11/2/2015 HEB	Ş	210.59	Food & Beverage*
11/3/2015 HEB	\$	32.69	Food & Beverage*
11/4/2015 Sam's Club	\$	23.12	Food & Beverage*
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	380.16	Reimb for remaining postage, letters, etc. for 11/5 event*
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	250.00	ersonal expenses*
11/5/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	309.05	Reimbursement of personal expenses*
11/14/2015 Chris Nicholson	\$	830.00	Reimbursement of all remaining personal expenses from 2014
12/31/2015 Facebook.com	\$	104.46	Advertising*
unitemized expense under \$50	\$	92.84	unitemized*
Total	\$	10,565.43	
* campaign expenses paid with personal funds	5	7,174.50	